
University of Malaga University of Zagreb

Fuentenueva, COURT 1 15.07.25. 17:45

W13

1 : 2

1 Alba Diaz Gonzalez 13
3 Irene Perez Garcia 0
4 Rocio Tenllado Checa 0 09:53

5 Giuliana Ruocco Alessio 0 07:17

6 Silvia Luque Gomez 0
7 Malena Diaz Coppens 10 05:14

8 Carmen Dominguez Molina 16
10 Sofie Ruz Bastin 10
14 Laura De La Palma Perez Romero 3
15 Lucia Lopez Pinin 0

Antonella Ruocco Alessio
Natalia Rodriguez Gallardo
Marina Pacheco Rojas

2 Luna Antic 4
5 Mia Bosnjak 0 00:59 08:18 08:18

6 Dea Dasovic 0
9 Lara Miholic 14

10 Antonela Abaza 14
11 Iva Ivcic 2
12 Nika Vajdic 0
13 Vanja Perencevic 2
14 Rea Banic 12 08:59

15 Marta Miletic 4

Lucija Kelava
Sonja Kukic
Lea Subotic

Plamenca Georgieva BUL
Georgieva Kremena BUL

Dossing Morten DEN

09:27

09:39 17:34

8

8

10

7

10

10

8

8

1

1

1

1

8

8

7

7

10

7

10

1

8
1

14

10

14

15

10

14

10

14

10

14

10

10 9

9

14

2

9

9

10

2

9

9

20:22
0:1

24:20
1:0

8:10

0:1
8

10

7

2

8

2

10

X

1

2

14

2

14

2

9

2

13

2

15

2

10
11

2

5

X

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr


