

MATCH AND REFEREES REPORT
BEACH HANDBALL

EHF - Telefax: ...43-1-80151/49

<input type="checkbox"/>	ECh
<input type="checkbox"/>	WCh
<input type="checkbox"/>	Int. Match

<input type="checkbox"/>	Qual. Match
<input type="checkbox"/>	Qual. Tournament
<input type="checkbox"/>	Final Tournament

<input type="checkbox"/>	Men
<input type="checkbox"/>	Men's J
<input type="checkbox"/>	Men's Y

<input type="checkbox"/>	Women
<input type="checkbox"/>	Women's J
<input type="checkbox"/>	Women's Y

Matchnumber

W13

A / Home Team

B / Away Team

University of Malaga

University of Zagreb

Place / Nation

Date

Time

Spectators

TV

Report follows

Fuentenueva, COURT 1

15.07.25.

17:45

Final Result

1 : 2

N	Team A	P	PF	PF	D	DD
1	Alba Diaz Gonzalez	13				
3	Irene Perez Garcia	0				
4	Rocio Tenllado Checa	0	09:53			
5	Giuliana Ruocco Alessio	0	07:17			
6	Silvia Luque Gomez	0				
7	Malena Diaz Coppens	10	05:14			
8	Carmen Dominguez Molina	16				
10	Sofie Ruz Bastin	10				
14	Laura De La Palma Perez Romero	3				
15	Lucia Lopez Pinin	0				
<hr/>						
A	Antonella Ruocco Alessio					
B	Natalia Rodriguez Gallardo					
C	Marina Pacheco Rojas					
D						
Sign. Off. A		TO	09:27			

N	Team B	P	PF	PF	D	DD
2	Luna Antic	4				
5	Mia Bosnjak	0	00:59	08:18	08:18	
6	Dea Dasovic	0				
9	Lara Miholic	14				
10	Antonela Abaza	14				
11	Iva Ivacic	2				
12	Nika Vajdic	0				
13	Vanja Perencevic	2				
14	Rea Banic	12	08:59			
15	Marta Miletic	4				
<hr/>						
A	Lucija Kelava					
B	Sonja Kucic					
C	Lea Subotic					
D						
Sign. Off. A		TO	09:39	17:34		

Referees	Nat.	Signature
1 Plamenca Georgieva	BUL	
2 Georgieva Kremena	BUL	
Secretary/Timekeeper		
Delegate		
Dossing Morten	DEN	

1st Period						2nd Period					
A	P	B	A	P	B	A	P	B	A	P	B
	1			21			1			21	
8	2	10		22	10	1	2	9	8	22	
	3			23			3		1	23	
8	4	14		24		1	4	9	14	24	
	5			25			5			25	
10	6	15		26		8	6	14		26	
	7			27			7			27	
7	8	10		28		8	8	2		28	
	9			29			9			29	
10	10	14		30		7	10	9		30	
	11			31			11			31	
10	12	10		32		7	12	9		32	
	13			33			13			33	
8	14	14		34		10	14	10		34	
	15			35			15			35	
8	16	10		36		7	16	2		36	
	17			37			17			37	
1	18	14		38		10	18	9		38	
	19			39			19			39	
1	20	10		40		1	20	9		40	

1st Period	20:22	2nd Period	24:20						
Result	0:1	Result	1:0						
One against the goalkeeper "Shoot-out"		3rd Period	8:10						
Team A		Result	0:1						
N	7	8	10	1	14				
DG									8
6M									
P	2	2	X	2	2				
Team B									
N	14	9	13	15	10	5			
DG					11				10
6M									
P	2	2	2	2	2	X			

Legend:

 D Disqualification E Exclusion P Points TO Team Time Out
 DG Direct Goal N Exclusion Players Number PF Personal Foul GG Golden Goal

Results and data handling: www.furkisport.hr